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Application	Fee	(New	Student,	non-refundable)		..........................................................................................................................	$200.00	
Enrollment	Fee	(Per	Student,	non-refundable)		............................................................................................................................	$300.00	
	

	
	
Academic	Tuition…Per	Student,	flexible	payment	plans	(see	all	options	in	FACTS	Family	Portal)	
	
Plan	1:	 Annually	

Allows	you	the	convenience	of	making	a	one-time	tuition	payment	
	

	
Plan	2:	 Monthly/11	Months	

Allows	you	to	make	one	payment	per	month,	June	through	April	

Plan	3:	 Monthly/12	Months	
Allows	you	to	make	one	payment	per	month,	June	through	May	

	
ÆNotification	of	your	selected	plan	must	be	provided	to	the	HCA	Business	Office	by	May	1.	
	
Due	dates	are	determined	by	your	choice	of	payment	plan.	A	5%	Late	Payment	Fee	is	assessed	on	the	balance	that	is	past	due.	

	
	
Grade	Level	 1st	Child	 2nd	Child	 3rd	&	Subsequent	Child(ren)	

K4	Half	Day	 $5,110.00	 $4,855.00	 $4,600.00	

K4	&	K5	Full	Day	 $6,990.00	 $6,640.00	 $6,290.00	

Grades	1-5	 $8,890.00	 $8,445.00	 $8,000.00	

Grades	6-8	 $10,020.00	 $9,520.00	 $9,020.00	

Grades	9-12*	 $10,830.00	 $10,285.00	 $9,750.00	

	
First	child	is	designated	as	the	child	in	the	highest	grade	level.	The	above	tuition	levels	apply	only	to	siblings.	

This	Tuition	and	Fee	Schedule	applies	to	domestic	students.	International	students	should	contact	the	HCA	Admission	Office	for	
applicable	tuition	and	fees.	

*	Graduation	fee	for	students	in	Grade	12	is	$250.	
	
	

2023 -24 	
TU I T ION 	& 	FE E 	 SCHEDU LE 	

CONTINUOUS	ENROLLMENT	PLAN	
CURRENT	HCA	STUDENTS	ENROLLED	BY	JANUARY	31	

OPEN	ENROLLENT	BEGINS	FEBRUARY	1…RESERVE	YOUR	CHILD’S	PLACE!	
FAMILY	INCENTIVE…CURRENT	HCA	FAMILIES	ELIGIBLE	FOR	$500	TUITION	CREDIT	THROUGH	THE	REFERRAL	PROGRAM	

ANNUAL	TUITION	INCENTIVE	
A	$200	PER	STUDENT	DISCOUNT	WILL	BE	GIVEN	FOR	THOSE	WHO	PAY	THEIR	TOTAL	TUITION	BY	JULY	10!	

This	discount	level	may	not	be	combined	with	any	other	discount	or	financial	aid.	


